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The 2009 BSI Dinner List of Attendees and Key to Table Seating 
 

 
 
The two lists below reflect reservations for the 2009 BSI Dinner and the seating plan prior to the event.  
Numbers by a name include a table and seat number ("5.2" means "Table 5, seat 2"). 
 
The photo above shows the table locations.  Tables 8 and 16 do not appear in the photo, but many of the 
people assigned to those tables appear standing along the wall at the right.  For a large photo without the 
labels, see the BSI Trust website page for this BSI Dinner. 
 

http://www.bsitrust.org/2017/01/the-2009-bsi-dinner.html 
 
 
See the end of this document for other notes about the lists, photos, and identifications.
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Listing by Table Number 
 
1.1 Julia C. Rosenblatt 
1.2 Randall Stock 
1.3 Benjamin Vizoskie 
1.4 Constantine Rossakis 
1.5 Robert Ellis 
1.6 James B. Saunders 
1.7 Irwin Deutsch 
1.8 Susan E. Dahlinger 
2.1 Andrew L. Solberg 
2.2 W. Scott Monty 
2.3 Andrew G. Fusco 
2.4 Roy E. Pilot 
2.5 David Stuart Davies 
2.6 Irving Kamil 
2.7 Scott Bond 
2.8 Shirley Purves 
3.1 Steven Rothman 
3.2 Albert M. Rosenblatt 
3.3 Elizabeth Montgomery Thomas 
3.4 Peter E. Blau 
3.5 Connie Montgomery Cook 
3.6 Henry Boote 
3.7 Robert H. Coghill 
3.8 Thomas J. Francis 
4.1 Michael Whelan 
4.2 John Lescroart 
4.3 Mary Ann Bradley 
4.4 Bill Barnes 
4.5 Mattias Bostrom 
4.6 David F. Morrill 
4.7 Doug Elliott 
4.8 John E. Bergquist 
4.9 Daniel Posnansky 
5.1 Michael H. Kean 
5.2 Barbara Roden 
5.3 Michael D. Dirda 
5.4 Neil R. Gaiman 
5.6 Guy Marriott 
5.7 Michael W. Homer 
5.8 Clifford Goldfarb 

6.1 Lloyd Rose 
6.2 Lionel Wigram 
6.3 Leslie S. Klinger 
6.4 Lee Child 
6.5 Otto Penzler 
6.6 Mark D. Whelan 
6.7 Steven T. Doyle 
6.8 Daniel Stashower 
7.1 Karl E. Meyer 
7.2 Thomas A. Horrocks 
7.3 Glen Miranker 
7.4 Emily Miranker 
7.5 Robert S. Katz 
7.7 Susan M. Rice 
7.8 Theodora A. Niver 
8.1 Donald Novorsky 
8.2 Betsy Rosenblatt 
8.3 Michael A. Meer 
8.4 Marilynne McKay 
8.5 Mark Gagen 
8.6 Paul G. Singleton 
8.7 Donald Izban 
8.8 Evelyn A. Herzog 
9.1 Donald Terras 
9.2 Elaine McCafferty 
9.3 George J. McCormack 
9.4 Margaret Schpak 
9.5 Arthur A. Renkwitz 
9.6 Michael Ross 
9.7 Masamichi Higurashi 
9.8 Paul D. Herbert 
10.1 Richard J. Sveum 
10.2 Hartley R. Nathan 
10.3 Sharon Rose Bond 
10.4 C. Paul Martin 
10.5 Terry Belanger 
10.6 Catherine Cooke 
10.7 Thierry Saint-Joanis 
10.8 Maria C. Veiga-Hayzen 

11.1 Nicholas Utechin 
11.2 Patricia Guy 
11.3 Marina Stajic 
11.4 Gerald N. Wachs 
11.5 Jerry Margolin 
11.6 Andrew Jay Peck 
11.7 Christopher Roden 
11.8 Francine Kitts 
12.1 M. Kenneth McQuage 
12.2 Lou Lewis 
12.3 Jonathan McCafferty 
12.4 Susan E. B. Vizoskie 
12.5 Richard Olken 
12.6 Julie A. McKuras 
12.7 Yuichi Hirayama 
12.8 William Vande Water 
13.1 Ralph E. Hall 
13.2 Roger Johnson 
13.3 Marsha Pollak 
13.4 Richard Kitts 
13.5 Marcus Geisser 
13.6 David F. Musto 
13.7 Al Silverstein 
13.8 Burt R. Wolder 
14.1 William Hyder 
14.2 Peter Accardo 
14.3 Peter G. Ashman 
14.4 Raymond L. Betzner 
14.5 Joseph Garner 
14.6 Kathryn White 
14.7 Jens Byskov Jensen 
14.8 Rosane McNamara 
15.1 Susan Z. Diamond 
15.2 Arthur L. Levine 
15.3 Russell Merritt 
15.4 H. Paul Jeffers 
15.5 Peter Calamai 
15.6 Lyndsay Faye 
15.7 Daniel M. Polvere 
15.8 Thomas M. Cynkin 
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16.1 Jerry K. Kegley 
16.2 Gordon Speck 
16.3 Marilyn MacGregor 
16.4 Harold Niver 
16.5 Joel S. Schwartz 
16.6 Mark Samuel Schwartz 
16.7 Gregory Darak 
16.8 Edwin Van der Flaes 
17.1 Richard M. Warshauer 
17.2 Allan T. Devitt 
17.3 Peter J. Crupe 
17.4 John A. Schrandt 
17.5 Dayna McCausland 
17.6 Jeffry Bradway 
17.7 Sally Sugarman 
17.8 Vincent Brosnan 
18.1 Barbara Roisman Cooper 
18.2 George H. Sturm 
18.3 Daniel Moss 
18.4 Robert A. Moss 
18.5 John J. Genova 
18.6 Helen Dorey 
18.7 Walter W. Jaffee 
18.8 William E. Sawisch 

19.1 John E. Pforr 
19.2 Warren Randall 
19.3 Barbara Rusch 
19.4 Don McDonough 
19.5 Joseph J. Fink 
19.6 Regina S. Stinson 
19.8 Charles A. Adams 
20.1 Sarah A. Montague 
20.2 Michael C. Pollak 
20.3 Lynn E. Walker 
20.4 Richard A. Wein 
20.5 Timothy Johnson 
20.6 Peggy Perdue 
20.7 John C. Sherwood 
20.8 James P. Suszynski 
21.1 T. Michelle Fromkin 
21.2 Sebastien Le Page 
21.3 Dana Richards 
21.4 Robert J. Stek 
21.5 Joseph Coppola 
21.6 Kate Karlson 
21.8 Jean C. Upton 

22.1 David W. Houle 
22.2 Edwin L. Christenson 
22.3 Margaret Smedegaard 
22.4 Alexian Gregory 
22.5 Joseph Moran 
22.6 Charles A. Meyer 
22.7 John F. Baesch 
22.8 Jan C. Prager 
Floater Theodore Friedman 
Floater Mikel Vause

 
 

Alphabetical Listing 
 
Accardo, Peter (14.2) 
Adams, Charles A. (19.8) 
Ashman, Peter G. (14.3) 
Baesch, John F. (22.7) 
Barnes, Bill (4.4) 
Belanger, Terry (10.5) 
Bergquist, John E. (4.8) 
Betzner, Raymond L. (14.4) 
Blau, Peter E. (3.4) 
Bond, Scott (2.7) 
Boote, Henry (3.6) 
Bostrom, Mattias (4.5) 
Bradley, Mary Ann (4.3) 
Bradway, Jeffry (17.6) 

Brosnan, Vincent (17.8) 
Calamai, Peter (15.5) 
Child, Lee (6.4) 
Christenson, Edwin L. (22.2) 
Coghill, Robert H. (3.7) 
Cook, Connie Montgomery (3.5) 
Cooke, Catherine (10.6) 
Coppola, Joseph (21.5) 
Crupe, Peter J. (17.3) 
Cynkin, Thomas M. (15.8) 
Dahlinger, Susan E. (1.8) 
Darak, Gregory (16.7) 
Davies, David Stuart (2.5) 
Deutsch, Irwin (1.7) 

Devitt, Allan T. (17.2) 
Diamond, Susan Z. (15.1) 
Dirda, Michael D. (5.3) 
Dorey, Helen (18.6) 
Doyle, Steven T. (6.7) 
Elliott, Doug (4.7) 
Ellis, Robert (1.5) 
Faye, Lyndsay (15.6) 
Fink, Joseph J. (19.5) 
Francis, Thomas J. (3.8) 
Friedman, Theodore (Floater) 
Fromkin, T. Michelle (21.1) 
Fusco, Andrew G. (2.3) 
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Gagen, Mark (8.5) 
Gaiman, Neil R. (5.4) 
Garner, Joseph (14.5) 
Geisser, Marcus (13.5) 
Genova, John J. (18.5) 
Goldfarb, Clifford (5.8) 
Gregory, Alexian (22.4) 
Guy, Patricia (11.2) 
Hall, Ralph E. (13.1) 
Herbert, Paul D. (9.8) 
Herzog, Evelyn A. (8.8) 
Higurashi, Masamichi (9.7) 
Hirayama, Yuichi (12.7) 
Homer, Michael W. (5.7) 
Horrocks, Thomas A. (7.2) 
Houle, David W. (22.1) 
Hyder, William (14.1) 
Izban, Donald (8.7) 
Jaffee, Walter W. (18.7) 
Jeffers, H. Paul (15.4) 
Jensen, Jens Byskov (14.7) 
Johnson, Roger (13.2) 
Johnson, Timothy (20.5) 
Kamil, Irving (2.6) 
Karlson, Kate (21.6) 
Katz, Robert S. (7.5) 
Kean, Michael H. (5.1) 
Kegley, Jerry K. (16.1) 
Kitts, Francine (11.8) 
Kitts, Richard (13.4) 
Klinger, Leslie S. (6.3) 
Le Page, Sebastien (21.2) 
Lescroart, John (4.2) 
Levine, Arthur L. (15.2) 
Lewis, Lou (12.2) 
MacGregor, Marilyn (16.3) 
Margolin, Jerry (11.5) 
Marriott, Guy (5.6) 
Martin, C. Paul (10.4) 
McCafferty, Elaine (9.2) 
McCafferty, Jonathan (12.3) 
McCausland, Dayna (17.5) 

McCormack, George J. (9.3) 
McDonough, Don (19.4) 
McKay, Marilynne (8.4) 
McKuras, Julie A. (12.6) 
McNamara, Rosane (14.8) 
McQuage, M. Kenneth (12.1) 
Meer, Michael A. (8.3) 
Merritt, Russell (15.3) 
Meyer, Charles A. (22.6) 
Meyer, Karl E. (7.1) 
Miranker, Emily (7.4) 
Miranker, Glen (7.3) 
Montague, Sarah A. (20.1) 
Monty, W. Scott (2.2) 
Moran, Joseph (22.5) 
Morrill, David F. (4.6) 
Moss, Daniel (18.3) 
Moss, Robert A. (18.4) 
Musto, David F. (13.6) 
Nathan, Hartley R. (10.2) 
Niver, Harold (16.4) 
Niver, Theodora A. (7.8) 
Novorsky, Donald (8.1) 
Olken, Richard (12.5) 
Peck, Andrew Jay (11.6) 
Penzler, Otto (6.5) 
Perdue, Peggy (20.6) 
Pforr, John E. (19.1) 
Pilot, Roy E. (2.4) 
Pollak, Marsha (13.3) 
Pollak, Michael C. (20.2) 
Polvere, Daniel M. (15.7) 
Posnansky, Daniel (4.9) 
Prager, Jan C. (22.8) 
Purves, Shirley (2.8) 
Randall, Warren (19.2) 
Renkwitz, Arthur A. (9.5) 
Rice, Susan M. (7.7) 
Richards, Dana (21.3) 
Roden, Barbara (5.2) 
Roden, Christopher (11.7) 
Roisman Cooper, Barbara (18.1) 

Rose Bond, Sharon (10.3) 
Rose, Lloyd (6.1) 
Rosenblatt, Albert M. (3.2) 
Rosenblatt, Betsy (8.2) 
Rosenblatt, Julia C. (1.1) 
Ross, Michael (9.6) 
Rossakis, Constantine (1.4) 
Rothman, Steven (3.1) 
Rusch, Barbara (19.3) 
Saint-Joanis, Thierry (10.7) 
Saunders, James B. (1.6) 
Sawisch, William E. (18.8) 
Schpak, Margaret (9.4) 
Schrandt, John A. (17.4) 
Schwartz, Joel S. (16.5) 
Schwartz, Mark Samuel (16.6) 
Sherwood, John C. (20.7) 
Silverstein, Al (13.7) 
Singleton, Paul G. (8.6) 
Smedegaard, Margaret (22.3) 
Solberg, Andrew L. (2.1) 
Speck, Gordon (16.2) 
Stajic, Marina (11.3) 
Stashower, Daniel (6.8) 
Stek, Robert J. (21.4) 
Stinson, Regina S. (19.6) 
Stock, Randall (1.2) 
Sturm, George H. (18.2) 
Sugarman, Sally (17.7) 
Suszynski, James P. (20.8) 
Sveum, Richard J. (10.1) 
Terras, Donald (9.1) 
Thomas, Elizabeth Montgomery (3.3) 
Upton, Jean C. (21.8) 
Utechin, Nicholas (11.1) 
Van der Flaes, Edwin (16.8) 
Vande Water, William (12.8) 
Vause, Mikel (Floater) 
Veiga-Hayzen, Maria C. (10.8) 
Vizoskie, Benjamin (1.3) 
Vizoskie, Susan E. B. (12.4) 
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Wachs, Gerald N. (11.4) 
Walker, Lynn E. (20.3) 
Warshauer, Richard M. (17.1) 

Wein, Richard A. (20.4) 
Whelan, Mark D. (6.6) 
Whelan, Michael (4.1) 

White, Kathryn (14.6) 
Wigram, Lionel (6.2) 
Wolder, Burt R. (13.8) 

 
 

Notes About These Lists 
 
These lists show advance reservations and the assigned seating plan.  Some people with reservations 
might not have attended.  The seating plan will not exactly match what is shown in the BSI Dinner 
photo.  People at a number of tables stand up or move to other locations in order to fit into the picture, 
and some tables may not appear in the photo.  Occasionally seating around a table may vary from the 
plan.  "Floaters" did not have pre-assigned seats. 
 
 
 
If you would like to develop a Key to People in the photo, or have any corrections or additional 
information, please contact us via the BSI Trust website:  
 

http://www.bsitrust.org 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
This document last updated 1/29/17 by Andrew Solberg and Randall Stock. 
 
 
 

Copyright © The Baker Street Irregulars™ 
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